ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1610
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1610-C-5-6159
1610-C-5-6163

1610-C-5-7956
1610-C-6-7571
1610-C-7-6167
1610-C-7-6172
1610-C-7-6177
1610-C-8-6161
1610-C-8-6166
1610-C-8-6171
1610-C-8-6173
1610-C-8-6175
1610-C-9-6176
1610-C-9-6178

MUZAFFARABAD

MUHAMMAD IMAD-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

KHALID

I1ZZA AMJAD
WASSI AHMED
LUBNA HANIF

MUIZZINA RIAZWAN

BUSHRA NASIR

KONAIN FATIMA

AREESHA IQBAL
EMAN SHAHID
IQRA IFTIKHAR
ALEENA IRSHAD
AROOJ GOHAR
AIMEN NASIR

FAUJI FOUNDATION EDUCATION SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
SAJJAD AHMAD MIR
KHALID MEHMOOD BUTT

RAJA AMJAD WAHEED KHAN

HANIF AWAN
RIZWAN-UL-ALLAH
NASIR MEHMOOD
SAJJAD AHMAD MIR
IQBAL AHMED
SHAHID HAMDANI
IFTIKHAR AHMED
M.IRSHAD

GOHAR REHMAN
NASIR MEHMOOD

GRADE
5
5

O W 00 00 00 W W N N N o U

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%

86.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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